
Day Month Date Play Type Clubs Activity
Tuesday April 9 Away Glade Valley Mixer
Wednesday April 10 Club Challedon Doyle Memorial Service & Season Opener
Tuesday April 16 Away Compass Pointe Mixer
Wednesday April 17 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday April 24 Home Beaver Creek, Glade Valley, Hampshire Greens, Hobbits Gleen, Holly Hills, Rattlewood Mixer
Wednesday May 1 Away Rattlewood Mixer
Tuesday May 7 Away Montgomery CC Mixer
Wednesday May 8 Away Bretton Woods Mixer
Tuesday May 14 Away Glade Valley Mixer
Wednesday May 15 Away Crofton Mixer
Wednesday May 22 Home Glade Valley, Montgomery CC Mixer
Wednesday May 29 Club Challedon Regular Play
Tuesday June 4 Away Woodmore CC Mixer
Wednesday June 5 Away Rattlewood Mixer
Wednesday June 5 Away NGC Tantallon Mixer
Tuesday June 11 Away Musket Ridge Mixer
Wednesday June 12 Club Challedon Regular Play
Thursday June 13 Away Hobbits Glen Mixer
Tuesdday June 18 Away Compass Pointe Mixer
Wednesday June 19 Away Holly Hills Mixer
Monday June 24 MISGA Crofton CC State (ABCD) Past Presidents @ Crofton CC
Tuesday June 25 Home Bay Hills, Holly Hills, Compass Pointe, Musket Ridge, Bretton Woods, Rattlewood, UMD, Winter's Run Mixer
Wednesday June 26 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday July 3 Club Challedon Regular Play
Tuesday July 9 Away Montgomery CC Mixer
Wednesday July 10 Away Rattlewood Mt Airy Challenge--Day 1 at Rattlewood
Tuesday July 16 Home Bretton Woods, Crofton, Holly Hills Mixer
Wednesday July 17 Away Crofton Mixer
Thursday July 18 Away Northwest Mixer
Tuesday July 23 Away Musket Ridge Mixer
Wednesday July 24 Away Leisure World Mixer
Monday July 29 MISGA Holly Hills State Two-Man @ Holly Hills
Wednesday August 7 Away U of MD Mixer
Tuesday August 13 Home Leisure World Mixer
Wednesday August 14 Club Challedon Regular Play
Tuesday August 20 Away Beaver Creek Mixer
Wednesday August 21 Home Rattlewood Mt Airy Challenge--Day 2 at Home
Wednesday August 28 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday September 4 Club Challedon Club Championship -- Day 1
Monday September 9 Away Bay Hills Mixer
Wednesday September 11 Club Challedon Club Championship -- Day 2
Thursday September 12 Away Winters Run Mixer
Thursday September 12 Away Sparrows Point Mixer
Tuesday September 17 Away Hampshire Greens Mixer
Wednesday September 18 Home NGC Tantallon, Hobbits Glen, Woodmore Mixer
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Wednesday September 25 Away Fairway Hills Mixer
Wednesday September 25 Away Leisure World Mixer
Wednesday October 2 Club Challedon Regular Play
Wednesday October 9 Home Fairway Hills, Glade Valley, Holly Hills, Musket Ridge, Northwest Mixer
Wednesday October 16 Club Challedon Season Finale & Party


